
LIVONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING 
 July 27, 2015 
 
 
 
ITEM:  VII.H. 
 
 
TOPIC:  Approval of Change Order for Owner’s Representative for 2013 Bond 
 
 
RECOMMENDATION: 
 
Move that the Board of Education approve the change order for the Owner’s 
Representative, Plante Moran Cresa, for the 2013 Bond for a total increase of 
$169,400.00 and an adjusted contract amount of $2,794,400.00.  
 
 
RATIONALE: 
 
At the district’s request, Plante Moran Cresa will provide additional management 
services for the 2013 Bond Fund beyond the original scope of work.  
 
 
BUDGETARY INFORMATION: 
 
The source of funds for this service will be the 2013 Bond. The costs are within the 
2013 Bond Fund budget. 
 
 
RESOURCE PERSONNEL: 
 
Lisa Abbey, Director of Business Services 
 
 
EXHIBITS:  
 
Attached 
 
kp 


